SCHAKO KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Phone +49 (0) 7463-980-000
Fax +49 (0) 7463-980-200
schako.com
Hit-and-miss damper

30.08.2023Version:
Hit-and-miss damper SS-KN / SS-KS / SS-KR
Order code
All fields must be filled when ordering.
Sample
SS-KN-0315-065-SV-KA0
Hit-and-miss damper SS | straight box shape for duct installation |
length 315 mm | height 65 mm | galvanised sheet steel | without flange
Order details
01 - Type
02 - Model
03 - Length
04 - Height
05 - Material
06 - Duct connection
01 02 03 04 05 06
Type Model Length Height Material Duct connection
Example
SS -KN -0315 -065 -SV -KA0
SS = Hit-and-miss damper SS
KN = straight box shape, for duct installation.
KS = inclined box shape, for duct installation.
KR = straight box shape, for pipe installation (for installa-
tion in sheet metal / spiral ducts).
0315 = Length 315 mm
0415 = Length 415 mm
0515 = Length 515 mm
0615 = Length 615 mm
0815 = Length 815 mm
1015 = Length 1015 mm
1215 = Length 1215 mm
065 = Height 65 mm
115 = Height 115 mm
215 = Height 215 mm
315 = Height 315 mm
SV = Galvanised sheet steel (standard)
KA0 = without flange (standard for SS-KR)
FL1 = with flange on one side (not possible for SS-KR)
FL2 = with flange on both sides (only possible for SS-KN)
06/01 - 5
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
30.08.2023Version:
Hit-and-miss damper SS-KN / SS-KS / SS-KR
Specification text
Hit-and-miss damper type SS-KN, straight box shape, for duct
installation. Box and damper made of electrolytically galvanised
sheet steel, with the ends of the air flow straightener turned up-
ward, for volumetric flow control.
Product: SCHAKO type SS-KN-...
Accessories:
- Type SS-KS, inclined box shape, for duct installation.
Product: SCHAKO type SS-KS-...
- Type SS-KR, straight box shape, for pipe installation (for in-
stallation in sheet metal / spiral ducts).
Product: SCHAKO type SS-KR-...
- Flange (duct connection)
- without flange (-KA0) (standard for SS-KR)
- with flange on one side (-FL1) (not possible for SS-KR)
- with flange on both sides (FL2) (only possible for SS-KN)
06/01 - 6
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
30.08.2023Version: